
CW1x Time Trial - TT 1

Race 1

Place Surname Name Club DOB Time

1 MORKŪNAITĖ Raminta Šiauliai 2001 01:25,43

2 SIMANOVIČA Jekaterina Latvia 2006 01:52,43

3 FORSBERG Aura Finland 1985 01:57,90

4 LAANE Liisa-Marie Estonia 2001 02:03,18

5 HAMMAM ABDELLATIF Maryam Egypt 2000 02:09,91

6 GULBE Elza Latvia 1993 02:12,67

7 KARPPINEN Eeva Finland 1987 02:19,32

8 ŠAKICKAITĖ Ugnė Kaunas 2005 02:38,63

9 RONKAINEN Tiia Finland 1991 04:01,72

10 RAUTTOLA Tiia-Maria Finland 1995 DNF

11 ALI Roba Egypt 2000 DNF

12 DZALBE Daniela Latvia 2005 DNF

RESULTA

Coastal  Women's Solo

23.08.2025

Open Lithuanian and Baltic Beach Sprint Championship                                           23-24 August 2025

Progression: 1-4 time -> Q 5-12 time -> TT2



RESULTA

CW1x Coastal  Women's Solo Time Trial - TT 2

Race 2 23.08.2025

Place Surname Name Club DOB Time

1 KARPPINEN Eeva Finland 1987 01:42,58

2 GULBE Elza Latvia 1993 01:45,84

3 ŠAKICKAITĖ Ugnė Kaunas 2005 01:58,00

4 HAMMAM ABDELLATIF Maryam Egypt 2000 02:04,78

5 RAUTTOLA Tiia-Maria Finland 1995 02:05,73

6 ALI Roba Egypt 2000 DNF

7 RONKAINEN Tiia Finland 1991 DNF

8 DZALBE Daniela Latvia 2005 DNS

Open Lithuanian and Baltic Beach Sprint Championship                                           23-24 August 2025

Progression: 1- 4 time -> Q, 5-8 ->ELM



RESULTA

CW1x Coastal  Women's Solo

Race 3 23.08.2025

Place Surname Name Club DOB Time

1 MORKŪNAITĖ Raminta Šiauliai 2001 01:21,93

2 GULBE Elza Latvia 1993 01:34,40

3 KARPPINEN Eeva Finland 1987 01:39,54

4 LAANE Liisa-Marie Estonia 2001 01:41,32

5 SIMANOVIČA Jekaterina Latvia 2006 03:30,35

6 FORSBERG Aura Finland 1985 DNF

7 ŠAKICKAITĖ Ugnė Kaunas 2005 DNF

8 HAMMAM ABDELLATIF Maryam Egypt 2000 DNF

Open Lithuanian and Baltic Beach Sprint Championship                                           23-24 August 2025

Progression: 1- 4 time -> FINALS

QUARTER FINALS - 

Q



RESULTA

CW1x Coastal  Women's Solo

Race 4 23.08.2025

Place Surname Name Club DOB Time

1 MORKŪNAITĖ Raminta Šiauliai 2001 01:29,81

2 KARPPINEN Eeva Finland 1987 01:42,06

3 LAANE Liisa-Marie Estonia 2001 01:43,63

4 GULBE Elza Latvia 1993 02:04,76

Progression: 1- 3 best time wins

Open Lithuanian and Baltic Beach Sprint Championship                                           23-24 August 2025

FINALS



CM1x Time Trial - TT1

Race 5

Place Surname Name Club DOB Time

1 KEN-MARKUS Üle Estonia 2003 01:21,29

2 MORSY Ziad Egypt 2006 01:24,26

3 HUNT Robin Estonia 2006 01:29,38

4 GALIŠANSKIS Žygimantas Klaipėda 1992 01:29,56

5 JANICKAS Domantas Kaunas 2006 01:32,28

6 NAUKKARINEN Joel Finland 1993 01:32,62

7 DUĻBINSKIS Norberts Latvia 1998 01:34,44

8 MEDNIS Romeo Latvia 2001 01:44,63

9 PUČINSKIS Povilas Šiauliai 2006 01:45,48

10 SCHALBETTER Loïc Switzerland 1997 01:53,72

11 KRŪMIŅŠ Krists Tomass Latvia 2004 02:02,09

12 KODASMA Margus Estonia 1998 02:04,16

13 ŠUŠYS Matas Šiauliai 2006 02:10,86

14 HOZAIN Ahmed ElAtiq Egypt 2006 DNF

15 AUŠBIKAVIČIUS Saulius Šiauliai 2002 DNF

16 PLIUSKEVIČIUS Vaidas Šiauliai 2006 DNF

17 RIAUBA Domantas Klaipėda 2004 DNF

18 ŠAPARAVIČIUS Jonas Klaipėda 2003 DNF

19 JAKUBAUSKAS Rokas Kaunas 2002 DNF

20 PAUNKSNIS Benas Klaipėda 2002 DNS

RESULTS

Coastal Men's Solo

23.08.2025

Open Lithuanian and Baltic Beach Sprint Championship                                              23-24 August 2025

Progression: 1-4 time -> Q 5-20 time -> TT2



CM1x Time Trial - TT2

Race 6

Place Surname Name Club DOB Time

1 ŠAPARAVIČIUS Jonas Klaipėda 2003 01:28,34

2 JANICKAS Domantas Kaunas 2006 01:32,28

3 NAUKKARINEN Joel Finland 1993 01:32,62

4 RIAUBA Domantas Klaipėda 2004 01:34,13

5 DUĻBINSKIS Norberts Latvia 1998 01:34,44

6 PUČINSKIS Povilas Šiauliai 2006 01:34,70

7 HOZAIN Ahmed ElAtiq Egypt 2006 01:34,72

8 KRŪMIŅŠ Krists Tomass Latvia 2004 01:39,70

9 MEDNIS Romeo Latvia 2001 01:41,87

10 ŠUŠYS Matas Šiauliai 2006 01:42,17

11 SCHALBETTER Loïc Switzerland 1997 01:53,72

12 JAKUBAUSKAS Rokas Kaunas 2002 02:05,08

13 AUŠBIKAVIČIUS Saulius Šiauliai 2002 DNF

14 PLIUSKEVIČIUS Vaidas Šiauliai 2006 DNF

15 KODASMA Margus Estonia 1998 DNF

23.08.2025

RESULTS

Coastal Men's Solo

Progression: 1- 4 time -> Q, 5-16 ->ELM

Open Lithuanian and Baltic Beach Sprint Championship                                              23-24 August 2025



CM1x

Race 7

Place Surname Name Club DOB Time

1 GALIŠANSKIS Žygimantas Klaipėda 1992 01:27,82

2 RIAUBA Domantas Klaipėda 2004 01:36,64

3 HUNT Robin Estonia 2006 01:38,47

4 NAUKKARINEN Joel Finland 1993 01:44,26

5 KEN-MARKUS Üle Estonia 2003 02:24,06

6 JANICKAS Domantas Kaunas 2006 02:27,72

7 MORSY Ziad Egypt 2006 DNF

8 ŠAPARAVIČIUS Jonas Klaipėda 2003 DNF

RESULTS

Coastal Men's Solo

23.08.2025

Open Lithuanian and Baltic Beach Sprint Championship                                              23-24 August 2025

Progression: 1- 4 time -> FINALS

QUARTER FINALS - Q



CM1x

Race 8

Place Surname Name Club DOB Time

1 GALIŠANSKIS Žygimantas Klaipėda 1992 01:11,98

2 HUNT Robin Estonia 2006 01:29,09

3 RIAUBA Domantas Klaipėda 2004 01:42,07

4 NAUKKARINEN Joel Finland 1993 01:49,84

RESULTS

Progression: 1- 3 best time wins

Open Lithuanian and Baltic Beach Sprint Championship                                              23-24 August 2025

FINALS Coastal Men's Solo

23.08.2025



CMix2x

Race 1

Place Surname Name Club DOB Time

1
JANČIONIS 

KAZLAUSKAITĖ

Dominykas 

Martyna

Klaipėda 

Vilnius 

1993 

2001
01:13,07

2
FJODOROVS 

DZALBE

Artūrs 

Daniela

Latvia 

Latvia

2007 

2005
01:25,07

3
NAUKKARINEN 

KARPPINEN

Joel 

Eeva

Finland 

Finland

1993 

1987
01:25,70

4
DULBINSKIS 

SIMANOVIČA

Norberts 

Jekaterina

Latvia 

Latvia

1999 

2006
01:27,36

5
HUNT 

LÄÄNE

Robin 

Liisa-Marie

Estonia  

Estonia 

2006 

2001
01:28,44

6
HOZAIN 

ABDULLATIF

Ahmed 

Maryam

Egypt  

Egypt 

2000 

2000
01:30,06

7
DOMARKAS 

DAUNORAITĖ

Justas 

Andželika

Šiauliai 

Šiauliai

2008 

2009
01:41,95

8
MORSY 

ALI

Ziad 

Roba

Egypt  

Egypt 

2006 

2000
01:42,23

9
SCHALBETTER 

GURIARDÓTTIR HANSEN

Loïc 

Vár

Switzerland 

Faroe Island

1997 

2001
01:52,05

10
KRŪMIŅŠ 

JAKUBONE

Krists Tomass 

Tīna

Latvia 

Latvia

2004 

2006
01:53,51

11
GABRIŪNAS 

BUKAUSKAITĖ

Majus 

Greta

Kupiškis  

Klaipėda

2007 

2007
01:55,00

12
AVLOSEVIČIUS 

AVLOSEVIČIŪTĖ

Raimondas 

Ieva

Šiauliai 

Šiauliai

1981 

2009
DNF

13
KANARSKAS 

SKRIPKAUSKAITĖ

Deividas 

Skaistė

Klaipėda 

Klaipėda

2008 

2007
DNF

Progression: 1-4 time -> Q 5…. time -> TT2

START LIST

Coastal  Mixed Double Sculls

24.08.2025 

Time Trial - TT1

Open Lithuanian and Baltic Beach Sprint Championship                                               23 - 24 August 2025



CMix2x

Race 2

Place Surname Name Club DOB Time

1
HOZAIN 

ABDULLATIF

Ahmed 

Maryam

Egypt  

Egypt 

2000 

2000
01:19,09

2
MORSY 

ALI

Ziad 

Roba

Egypt  

Egypt 

2006 

2000
01:24,41

3
GABRIŪNAS 

BUKAUSKAITĖ

Majus 

Greta

Kupiškis  

Klaipėda

2007 

2007
01:27,91

4
HUNT 

LÄÄNE

Robin 

Liisa-Marie

Estonia  

Estonia 

2006 

2001
01:28,44

5
KRŪMIŅŠ 

JAKUBONE

Krists Tomass 

Tīna

Latvia 

Latvia

2004 

2006
01:31,04

6
DOMARKAS 

DAUNORAITĖ

Justas 

Andželika

Šiauliai 

Šiauliai

2008 

2009
01:32,98

7
SCHALBETTER 

GURIARDÓTTIR HANSEN

Loïc 

Vár

Switzerland 

Faroe Island

1997 

2001
02:03,46

8
KANARSKAS 

SKRIPKAUSKAITĖ

Deividas 

Skaistė

Klaipėda 

Klaipėda

2008 

2007
DNF

Open Lithuanian and Baltic Beach Sprint Championship                                               23 - 24 August 2025

START LIST

Coastal  Mixed Double Sculls

24.08.2025 

Progression: 1- 4 time -> Q, 5... ->ELM

Time Trial - TT2



CMix2x

Race 3

Place Surname Name Club DOB Time

1
JANČIONIS 

KAZLAUSKAITĖ

Dominykas 

Martyna

Klaipėda 

Vilnius 

1993 

2001
01:11,16

2
HOZAIN 

ABDULLATIF

Ahmed 

Maryam

Egypt  

Egypt 

2000 

2000
01:18,91

3
NAUKKARINEN 

KARPPINEN

Joel 

Eeva

Finland 

Finland

1993 

1987
01:32,94

4
HUNT 

LÄÄNE

Robin 

Liisa-Marie

Estonia  

Estonia 

2006 

2001
01:34,89

5
DULBINSKIS 

SIMANOVIČA

Norberts 

Jekaterina

Latvia 

Latvia

1999 

2006
01:49,41

6
GABRIŪNAS 

BUKAUSKAITĖ

Majus 

Greta

Kupiškis  

Klaipėda

2007 

2007
01:53,08

7
MORSY 

ALI

Ziad 

Roba

Egypt  

Egypt 

2006 

2000
01:57,42

8
FJODOROVS 

DZALBE

Artūrs 

Daniela

Latvia 

Latvia

2007 

2005
02:40,76

Open Lithuanian and Baltic Beach Sprint Championship                                               23 - 24 August 2025

START LIST

Coastal  Mixed Double Sculls

24.08.2025 

Progression: 1- 4 time -> FINALS

QUARTER FINALS - Q



CMix2x

Race 4

Place Surname Name Club DOB Time

1
JANČIONIS 

KAZLAUSKAITĖ

Dominykas 

Martyna

Klaipėda 

Vilnius 

1993 

2001
01:11,44

2
NAUKKARINEN 

KARPPINEN

Joel 

Eeva

Finland 

Finland

1993 

1987
01:20,44

3
HOZAIN 

ABDULLATIF

Ahmed 

Maryam

Egypt  

Egypt 

2000 

2000
01:33,49

4
HUNT 

LÄÄNE

Robin 

Liisa-Marie

Estonia  

Estonia 

2006 

2001
DNF

Progression: 1- 3 best time wins

Open Lithuanian and Baltic Beach Sprint Championship                                               23 - 24 August 2025

START LIST

Coastal  Mixed Double Sculls

24.08.2025 

FINALS 


